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              Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated MAX4359EAX+
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
                

 Package
 SSOP-36

 Description
 
                 SSOP-36  Analog Switches - Special Purpose ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  30
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $38.5366
                      	$ 38.54
	
                      210+
                    	 
                        $15.3778
                      	$ 3229.34
	
                      510+
                    	 
                        $14.8639
                      	$ 7580.59
	
                      990+
                    	 
                        $14.6094
                      	$ 14463.31



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  